OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 102413854 Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼	
Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving part, (ies)	andrid Carlo
Clifton Lind Name: Multimedia Games, Inc.	
Gary L. Loebig Jefferson C. Lind Internal Address:	(17) (1)
	.03
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	171
Street Address: 8900 Shoal Creek Blvd.	
Suite 300	ij
Other	
City:AustinState:TXZip:7	8746
Execution Date: March 5, 2003 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
09/836,993	
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🖾 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved.	d: 1
Name: Russell D. Culbertson 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	-
Internal Address:	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	ı
Street Address: 1250 Capital of Texas Hwy. So.	
Building One, Suite 360	
City: Austin State: TX Zip: 78746 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according)	unt)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document. Russell D. Culbertson March 19, 2003	
Russell D. Culbertson Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

04/09/2003 ECOOPER 00000041 09836993 01 FC:8021

Maj documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 013924 FRAME: 0861

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, (1) Clifton Lind, (2) Gary L. Loebig, and (3) Jefferson C. Lind all of Austin,
Texas, have, together with the additional co-inventors Joseph R. Enzminger, John Everett
Padgett, and David Michael Brandt, invented certain improvements in A METHOD FOR
ASSIGNING PRIZES IN BINGO-TYPE GAMES (the "Invention"), and have executed,
respectively, United States patent application Serial No. 09/836,993 therefore on
(1) March 5, 2003, (2) Warch 5, 2003, and (3)
March 5, 2003; and

WHEREAS, Multimedia Games, Inc., a corporation having an office at 206 South Wild Basin Rd., Building B - 4th Floor, Austin, TX 78746 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, and interest in said Invention.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the above-named inventors, do sell, assign, and transfer unto Multimedia Games, Inc., their entire right, title, and interest, in and to said Invention, for the territory of the United States of America and for all foreign countries, including all priority rights in foreign countries. Said Invention, application Serial No. 09/836,993, and any Letters Patent issuing from said application or continuation, continuation-in-part, or division thereof to be held and enjoyed by Multimedia Games, Inc. for its own use, and for its legal representatives and assigns as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the above-named inventors had this assignment and sale not been made.

(1) Executed this 5th day of March, 2003.

State of Texas

County of Travis

On this 5th day of Week in the year 2003, before me personally appeared Clifton Lind, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that he executed it.

1

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Barbara de la Houssaye Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires December 27, 2004

Barbara de la Housseye

PATENT

REEL: 013924 FRAME: 0862